

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

M.A.C. No. 692 of 2023

Mohd. Fajil @Faajil **Vs.** Jiyaul Mustafa & Pappu & Others

03/05/2023	<p>None appear for the appellant. List this case after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- Radhakishan Agrawal Judge</p> <p>Ashish</p>