



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 692 of 2023

MOHD. FAJIL @ FAAJIL versus JIYAUl MUSTAFA @ PAPPU

Order on Board

20/08/2025	<p>Even in the second call, none appeared for the Appellant.</p> <p>Call for the record and list the matter thereafter for admission.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge</p>
Aks	