



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**MAC No. 692 of 2023**

**MOHD. FAJIL @ FAAJIL *versus* JIYAUL MUSTAFA @ PAPPU**

**Order Sheet**

|                   |                                                                                                                                               |
|-------------------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|                   |                                                                                                                                               |
| <b>30/04/2026</b> | <p>None for the appellant.</p> <p>Post this matter in the next week.</p> <p><b>Sd/-</b><br/><b>(Sachin Singh Rajput)</b><br/><b>Judge</b></p> |
| Ami               |                                                                                                                                               |