



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 692 of 2023

MOHD. FAJIL @ FAAJIL **versus** JIYAUL MUSTAFA @ PAPPU

Order Sheet

07/05/2026	None for the Appellant. None for Respondent No.2. though notice served. Notice issued to Respondents No.1 & 3 received unserved. List the matter in week commencing 22.06.2026. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
-Shubham	